

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8313/2009

KRISHNA KUMARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Yogit Kamat, Adv.
Ms. Suruti Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shipra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mann Arora, Adv.
Mr. Umang Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)